notification_critical_stroke Discontinued
Switchgear accessory, HVL, fuse
kit, 125A, type E, current limiter,
15kV, DIN
175DE125
notification_critical_stroke Discontinued on: Sep 15, 2023
notification_critical_stroke To be end-of-service on: Dec 31, 2024
Product availability: Non-Stock - Not normally stocked in
distribution facility
Main
Product Or Component Type Fuse
Complementary
Protection Technology Current limiter
Associated Fuse Rating 125 A E
Line Rated Current 600 A
Network Frequency 50/60 Hz
Highest Voltage For Equipment
(Um)
15 kV
[Ui] Rated Insulation Voltage 90 V
Type Of Installation Indoor
Length 21.1 in (535.94 mm)
Diameter 3.5 in (88.90 mm)
Environment
Product Certifications UL Listed
cUL
Ordering and shipping details
Category US1PE5B08980
Discount Schedule PE5B
Gtin 3606486275801
Returnability Yes
Country Of Origin US
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Package 1 Weight 50.00 lb(US) (22.68 kg)
Contractual warranty
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 25, 2024 1
Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Warranty 18 months
2 Apr 25, 2024